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Role Name University/ Research Institute Email
Convenor Dr Razia Zakarya UTS razia.zakarya@uts.edu.au
Treasurer Dr Nunki Hassan USyd Nunki.hassan@sydney.edu.au
Dr Alen Faiz UTS Alen.faiz@uts.edu.au
Dr Natalia Castano- UNSW n.castanorodriguez@unsw.edu.au
Rodriguez
Dr Alen Faiz UTS Alen.faiz@uts.edu.au
Dr Shirley Ma CcCl ZMa@ccia.org.au
Miss Andrew (Andie) Thorpe uTS Andrew.e.thorpe@student.uts.edu.au
Dr Georgia Chaseling USyd georgia.chaseling@sydney.edu.au
Ms Georgia Porter CcCl GPorter@ccia.org.au
Dr Karice Hyun USyd karice.hyun@sydney.edu.au
Miss Andrew (Andie) Thorpe UTS Andrew.e.thorpe@student.uts.edu.au




